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appropriate - ¢ gsien, CAPAC'TY
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NUMBER OF UNSUCCESSFUL WELLS: — ft.
— (nearest ft.) S S
- — D Sé / RS . a a7
WELL HYDROFRACTURED @ N 5 17 3] CASING HEIGHT g:r::jclgn?grp‘r::gir:‘egeh!;%xht)-
— 1c, 1 above
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} STATE OF MARYLAND
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL WELL
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Bureau of Environmental Health

8930 Stanford Blvd | Columbia, MD 21045
HOWARD COUN I ' 410.313.2640 - Voice/Relay
HEALTH DEPARTMENT 410.313.2648 - Fax

1.866.313.6300 - Toll Free

Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer

INTERIM CERTIFICATE OF POTABILITY
Expiration Date — JANUARY 6, 2020

July 6,2020

Homeowner
12259 Blue Sky Evening Way
Fulton, MD 20759

RE: Fulton Woods, Lot 5
12259 Blue Sky Evening Way
Building Permit: B19002186
Well Permit: HO-95-2226

Dear Homeowner:

This is to advise you that the septic system installation and water well construction for the above
referenced property have been inspected and approved. Final approval of the septic system was
granted on 11/27/2019. Final approval of the well line connection to the dwelling was granted on
11/6/2019. The well construction was completed on 3/12/2012. Water samples were collected on
6/23/2020.

The water sample results indicate that the water samples submitted for testing were free of coliform
and fecal coliform bacteria at the time of sampling and are bacteriologically safe for drinking. This
certifies that the initial sampling requirements of COMAR 26.04.04 “Well Regulations" have been
met for the water supply system installed under well permit HO-95-2226. Although the submitted
sample results are in compliance with COMAR standards, the Health Department does not guarantee
water supplies.

This Interim Certificate of Potability will expire six months from the date of issuance. Submission of
a second bacteriological test indicating the water is free of coliform and fecal coliform bacteria is
required prior to the expiration date, after which time a Final Certificate of Potability will be issued.
Failure to submit an additional sample and obtain a Final Certificate of Potability will result in
a Notice of Violation and is punishable as a misdemeanor under the Annotated Code of
Maryland, Environment Article, 9-1311, subject to a fine of up to $500 or imprisonment not to
exceed three months. '

Please contact (410) 313-1773 to schedule a final water sample appointment or contact a Maryland
certified water laboratory to schedule a water sample. A list of laboratorles certified by the state of
Maryland may be found at the following website:
http://www.mde.state.md.us/assets/document/WSP-Labs-2010apr16.pdf

Website: www.hchealth.org Facebook: www.facebook.com/hocohealth Twitter: @HoCoHealth




Bureau of Environmental Health
8930 Stanford Blvd | Columbia, MD 21045

HOWARD COUNTY 410.313.2640 - Voice/Relay
HEALTH DEPARTMENT 410.313.2648 - Fax

1.866.313.6300 - Toll Free

Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer

In closing, please refer to our “Homeowner Fact Sheet” which illustrates a better understanding for
your Onsite Sewage Disposal System. You will also find a link to Maryland Department of the
Environments website which describes in further detail operation and maintenance of your septic
system.

Approving Authority,

b

Kevin M. Wolf, LEHS, R.S./REHS, Supervisor
Groundwater Management Section

Well & Septic Program

cc: Howard County Dept. of Inspections, Licenses, and Permits
Community Hygiene Program
File

Website: www.hchealth.org Facebook: www.facebook.com/hocohealth Twitter: @HoCoHealth




9106 Philadelphia Road, Suite 106
Rosedale, MD 21237
Phone 443.505.8375
lab@homelandhealthyhomes.com
State Certified Water Quality Lab 353

Client: Well Water Solutions, Inc.

Property Address: 12259 Blue Sky Eveni
Fulton, MD

Report No: 188001

Sample Time: 06/23/20 13:00

Date & Time Received: 06/24/20 11:00
Sampled By: John Moseman 6128JM (Exp. 3/14/2022)
Preservation: Ice

Sample Point(s): Well/Sink

Water Conditioning Appears to be: None

Parameter Method

lab@homelandhealthyhomes.com
State Certified Water Quality Lab 106

LABS

108 Old Solomons Island Road, Suite 12

Annapolis, MD 21401

Phone 443.505.8

375

3430 Rockefeller Court
Waldorf, MD 20602
Phone 443.505.8375
lab@homelandhealthyhomes.com
State Certified Water Quality Lab 139

Certificate of Analysis

ng Way

Result

Report Date:

Pass/Fail

6/25/2020

Units

Chlorine Residual: 0.0

Field pH: 6.0

Well Type: Drilled

Well Height: 3'

Cap Type: 1-piece

Casing: 6" PVC

Conduit: PVC

Clarity: Clear

Sand: None Observed

Well Tag Number: HO-95-2226

MCL Analyst Date of

Nitrate + Nitrite as N

Analysis
Bacteria-Total Coliform Colitag Test Absent Pass Per/100ml Present 1 MAK-353 06/25/2020
Bacteria-E.coli Colitag Test Absent Pass Per/100ml Present 1 MAK-353 06/25/2020
EPA 353.2 Not Detected Pass mg/l 10 MAK-353 06/24/2020

Paret Meto cep able y Date of
[High Analysis
Turbidity EPA 180.1 Not Detected | Acceptable NTU 10 0.5 MAK-353 06/25/2020
BP # B19002186
Approved By /@“ﬁ‘ / 3 AV Kevin Barnaba, Lab Director

Page 1 of 2




Cham of Custody Form

LABS

188001

RN |

Client: Well Water Solutions, Inc.

1]
Date Due: 6/26/20 }
g

. Project:
9106 Plg:)asgelapl’e\ia Roadismte 106 108 Otd Szﬁ)mn? ‘s%%dzﬁ%%' Suite L2 3430 Rockefeélezrb ggilrt
napolis
1443) 3058575 (410) 224-4304 (410) 224-4304
MD Lab # 353 MD Lab # 106 MD Lab # 139
Client Name: Property Address: /'
. / . %
WS bys
Email Address: y :
[22.5¢ Blie SkY gpusrive /)
Phone Number: /50 CTON M {‘)[

Field Collection Information

Sampler Name: ’S@l-/r\/ £ MOSCHam) Field pH: é
Sampler 10 #: Fietd Chiori /L): PRt
1% M _32/22 S - Caran
Date and Time Sampled: é /3.3 }' . Sand: ALLS
Well Tag Number: }20 Cs 22 2¢ Clarity: O CRAT
Well Casing and Cap Condition
Height Above Grade: Cap Tybe: Casing: Conduit;
. /i

3 FT [ Fiece Puc 6" 5%

Sample Point: P Water Conditioning:
Wele / Ik JJor/E

Requested Testing: (Please check all that apply)

Boliven . CHLowinaTZS é/elé

otability (Bacteria, Nitrates, pH Turbidity)

T Tarbidity, Lead and iron)

List rush samples below
*Refer to table for rush turnaround times and fees*

2 ¥
[JBacteria ) Arsenic [:] Other:
O Lead OcCadmium  [JOther:
O Nitrates [ Fluoride [JOther:
Oiron [ Pesticides [10Other:
[ Gross Alpha 3voc J0ther:
[ saltwater Intrusion [JHardness Cother:

’vRelease Signatures //) / ﬁ Dt Cramir 7/ %og /5 /4

Released By:

e

Released By:

Released By: _’

Received in lab by:

Date/Time:

Date/Time: C'/Z u)./ Zo |

Date/Time: é‘éj}@ ] { e

Date/Time:\’e [ L"’( ‘ I/D Ml/ 00 Cum

9.45




a= Bureau of Environmental Health
7178 Gateway Drive Columbia, MD 21046

(410) 313-2640 Fax (410) 313-2648
Howard County TDD (410) 313-2323  Toll Free 1-866-313-6300
Health Department website: www.hchealth.ore

Peter L. Beilenson, M.D., M.P.H., Health Officer

April 24, 2012

Mr Eric Conn
17701 Huntmaster Court
Woodbine, Maryland 21797

RE: Fulton Woods Lot 5
Scaggsville Road
Well Tag: HO - 95 - 2226

Dear Mr. Conn:

A sample was collected during a yield test on March 12, 2012 and submitted to the Department of
Health & Mental Hygiene Laboratories to assess the possible presence of Gross Alpha and Gross Beta in
the future well water supply. Gross Alpha and Gross Beta measure the total alpha and beta particle
activity in a water supply. These naturally occurring radioactive nuclides have been demonstrated to
be present in a certain type of geologic formation known as the Baltimore Gneiss which exists in
your area of development within the County.

Results from this screening revealed a Gross Alpha of 5.9 + 1.7 picocuries/liter (pCi/L), while
the Gross Beta level was 6.3 + 1.9 pCi/L. The Gross Alpha result was below its maximum contaminant
level (MCL) of 15 pCi/L, while the Gross Beta level was below its targeted value of 50 pCi/L (roughly
equivalent to the annual dose rate of 4 millirems/year).

At the time of testing and with respect to these parameters, the future well water supply meets EPA
regulatory standards. Additional testing for these parameters will not be necessary to help secure Use &
Occupancy. However, please note that other standard testing parameters (bacteria, nitrate, turbidity and sand)
will still be required to help secure Use & Occupancy.

A copy of the test results is enclosed for your information. Please call this office at 410-313-1773
if you have any further questions.

Sincerely,
Bureau of Environmental Health
Enclosure

cc: Barry Glotfelty, MDE Water Mgmt.
Well & Septic property file



Send Report To:
Sc !”w)r /’\J Ko

State of Maryland
DHMH - Laboratories Administration
Division of Environmental Chemistry
RADIATION LABORATORY
201 W. Preston Street, Baltimore, Maryland 21201
John M. DeBoy, Dr. P. H., Director

Howard County Health Departiment
Bureau of Environmental Health
7178 Columbia Gateway Drive

—Coumbiq, Miarylang 210456
LABORATORY ANALYSIS REQUEST AL
ity & PR & 2\l w"'/.i.\
Sample Bottle No. A: ' '~ “ " "No.B Field Blank Bottle No. 1: _' NoB:_ —
Plant/Site Name: _ [~ Lages N e /j Cobte W ds County: Hov
Sample Source: _ < ... ... (L <0 — L»ﬂ*.f . Locatlon HO- 95 - 222§
(well no, lab sink, sample tap, etc.)
County:  []] e 000000000
CHECK (one per box)
Drinking Water =5 Community m] y Emergency m]
Landfill a Non-community o Is)?:;cglftrlaoz z:reﬂ‘:gd) ﬁg Routine .0
Stream m} Private = MCL o Recheck m]
Other ] Other m] Special m]
Collector: K. Wo L= Telephone No.: __ “//< . =) 7 . 2 L& 5
Date Collected: — // 2/ /2 T Time Collected: [/~~~ am. p.m.
Nitric Acid Preserved: Yes &4 No [] Iced: Yes [ ] No []
Submitters Code: Federal Project: Field Data: i i
DD D pH * Chlorine
Remarks: < i e, L. P X 0 S e of <= L D
Test EPA Code Laboratory No. Results (pCi/L) Date Analyzed Date Reported
| Gross Alpha 4000 2219 5.1+ 3/15/i12 | 2/16//2
1 Gross Beta 4100 A319 6.3+ |.9 4 %
Radon-222 % 2
Bottle A e -
Radon-222 -~
Bottle B 00 o
72
Field Blank #A 4004 ‘o
Field Blank #B 4004
Tritium
Ra-—226 4020
Ra-—228 4030
Total Uranium 4006
2
Date Received: _ / ) -, | 2
Supervisor: 8= :
a4 /f .’fcl No.: (410) 767 - 5537 QFax No: (410) 333- 5373
FORM REVISED 10/07 |

DHMH 4540 10/07
CUSTOMER COPY II



Send Report To: : State of Maryland
DHMH - Laboratories Administration

Y&_ﬁ,\’ /\j,\')(g, ~ Division of Environmental Chemistry
RADIATION LABORATORY

§_nmmwapm 201 W. Preston Street, Baltimore, Maryland 21201

Burequ of Environmental Health John M. DeBoy, Dr. P. H., Director

7178 Columbia Gateway Drive
Columbia, Maryland 21046

LABORATORY ANALYSIS REQUEST
Sample Bottle No. A: _it2? V. B: Field Blank Bottle No. 1: ¥ © NoB: —

Plant/Site Name: M ;/ o\t~ wouds County: Havfer
Sample Source: 55%3; Al RY = k@ocaﬁon: Ho- 95 - 2226

(well no, lab sink, sample tap, etc.)

County: [} ] E PlantNo. [ | ] ][] ][] [] ] L]

CHECK (one per box)
Drinking Water o Community a Source (raw wates) < Emergency a
Landfill (m} Non-community m] il e Routine
S:'!;am a Private [~ 4 B;étgbunon {treated) g Recheck %
Other m} Other O Special (m}
Collector: K. Wa \ & Telephone No.: __ 410 - 3) 3 - 264 J
_Date Collected: 3/ }/&/ 12 Time Collected: 4/ -3 am. p.m.
Nitric Acid Preserved: Yes B No ] Tced: Yes [ ] No U]
Submitters Code: Federal Project: Field Data: p— ——
- DD D pH Chlorine
Remarks: 5,.,-..9 Lo p H P;_-o.;g-rv«.l e L =D
v Test EPA Code Laboratory No. Results (pCV/L) Date Analyzed Date Reported
Gross Alpha 4000 )
/! Gross Beta 4100
Radon-222
Bottle A 4004
Radon-222
Bottle B 4004
Field Blank #A 4004
Field Blank #B 4004
Tritium
Ra—226 , 4020
Ra—228 4050
Total Uranium' 4006
Date Received: / /
Supervisor:
A ®Tel. No.: (410) 767 - 5537 @Fax No: (410) 333- 5373
FORM REVISED 10/07

DHMH 4540 10/07 2

s ORIGINAL - LABORATORY




Bureau of Environmental Health
7178 Gateway Drive Columbia, MD 21046

(410) 313-2640 Fax (410) 313-2648
Howard County TDD (410) 313-2323  Toll Free 1-866-313-6300
Health Depamnent website: www.hchealth.org

Peter L. Beilenson, M.D., M.P.H., Health Officer

April 24,2012

Mr Eric Conn
17701 Huntmaster Court
Woodbine, Maryland 21797
RE: Fulton Woods Lot 5
Scaggsville Road

Well Tag: HO - 95 - 2226
Dear Mr. Conn:

A sample was collected during a yield test on March 12, 2012 and submitted to the Department of
Health & Mental Hygiene Laboratories to assess the possible presence of Gross Alpha and Gross Beta in
the future well water supply. Gross Alpha and Gross Beta measure the total alpha and beta particle
activity in a water supply. These naturally occurring radioactive nuclides have been demonstrated to
be present in a certain type of geologic formation known as the Baltimore Gneiss which exists in
your area of development within the County.

Results from this screening revealed a Gross Alpha of 5.9 + 1.7 picocuries/liter (pCi/L), while
the Gross Beta level was 6.3 + 1.9 pCi/L. The Gross Alpha result was below its maximum contaminant
level (MCL) of 15 pCi/L, while the Gross Beta level was below its targeted value of 50 pCi/L (roughly
equivalent to the annual dose rate of 4 millirems/year).

At the time of testing and with respect to these parameters, the future well water supply meets EPA
regulatory standards. Additional testing for these parameters will not be necessary to help secure Use &
Occupancy. However, please note that other standard testing parameters (bacteria, nitrate, turbidity and sand)
will still be required to help secure Use & Occupancy.

A copy of the test results is enclosed for your information. Please call this office at 410-313-1773
if you have any further questions.

Sincerely,

Bureau of Environmental Health

Enclosure
cc: Barry Glotfelty, MDE Water Mgmt.
Well & Septic property file




Send Report To: . State ofMaryland
“ DHMH - Laboratories Administration

Bt Alixan Division of Environmental Chemistry
. 201 W. Prestori Street, Baltimore, Maryland 21201 CUUZat g 2i3=
en o . . . i
Bureau of En‘vironme'nf_ql Health John M. DeBoy, Dr. P. H, Director
Columbia, Maryland 21046 ‘ LABORATORY ANALYSIS REQUEST
72726 ?ﬁ\LWG\g 1
Sample Bottle No. A: _HS7> ¢+ g B, Field Blank Bottle No. 1: ' ' NoB: = —
Plant/Site Name: _ =~ . /... D_ .~ / Flte~ b ds County: T
s e — ’
Sample Source: _ <. ... (L R0 - LijCS'/Location: MHo-95-2-57 ¢
=2 ) ) (well no, lab sink, sample tap, etc.)
cm: [JE  omev OO0O0O0O0Q0C0C0C0
CHECK (one per box)
Drinking Water Bl Community m] Source (raw water) A Emergency m}
Landfill O Non-community a et ' Routine _
S:gam m] Private & II\)dléTbmon (treated) g Rgcheck o
Other (m] Other O Special o
Collector: K. W | L Telephone No.: _ 410 . 2] 7 . 2 (&) 5
Date Collected: =/ /2/ ;3 e Time Collected: /- 3= am. 10 SES
Nitric Acid Preserved: Yes [ No ] Iced: Yes [ | No L]
Submitters Code: Federal Project: Field Data: - s
DD D pH Chlorine
Remarks: S L = L — sare Jdo do 2.
v "~ Test EPA Code Laboratory No. Results (pCi/L) Date Analyzed Date Reported
| Gross Alpha ol 4000 FEE RS 3/15/12 2/16//1
| Gross Beta 4100 319 .3+ /.9 i L
Radon-222 P
Bottle 4 A s
Radon-222 : =
Bottle B G ==
Field Blank #A 4004 ‘ e
Field Blank #B 4004
Tritium v
' Ra—226 2020
Ra—228 4030
Total Uranium #0006 ‘ P :f‘

Date Received: 3 /_ }3 / )2 .

Supervisor:

T / ®Tel. No.: (410) 767 - 5537 @Fax No: (410) 333- 5373

FORM REVISED 10/07
DHMH 4540 10/07 CUSTOMER COPY I




Send Report To: State of Maryland

DHMH - Laboratories Administration

TS ot & Al . Xa\ Division of Bavironmental Chemistry s
Howard County Health Department RADIATION LABORATORY Ey =
— Bureau of Environmental Health 201 W. Preston Street, Baltimore, Maryland 21201

7178 Columbia Gateway Drive John M. DeBoy, Dr. P. H., Director

Columbia, Maryland 21046

LABORATORY ANALYSIS REQUEST

F @\(W?lz )2
Sample Bottle No. A: — No. B: o Field Blank Bottle No. 1: , No B: i
Plant/Site Name: i dncrah o Mee (¢ D o e County: Howeced
Sample Source: e ke th ) T N Location: fo. &
(well no, lab sink, sample tap, etc.)
County: e VBT L EL EY T T
CHECK (one per box)
Drinking Wate Community o Emergency O
Landﬁ“g : ﬁ Non-community ] IS)‘::;:;&ZYI m) g Routine s = B
Stream m] Private 8 MCL o Recheck (m]
Other | Other m| Special o
Collector: K b é Telephone No.: LIO . 3I3-2645
Date Collected: = /13 / |/ 2. Time Collected: £ °  am. p.m.
Nitric Acid Preserved: Yes E No D Iced: Yes D No D
Submitters Code: Federal Project: Field Data: —
DD D pH . Chlorine
Remarks: (\f AAAD L, IL,'X &5 rvreid { f»—l o~ 2.0
v Test EPA Code ‘Laboratory No. Results (pCi/L) Date Analyzed Date Reported
Gross Alpha 4000 Q318 < 3-0 3/15/11 I8 712
/| Gross Beta 4100 R3}8 < Y2 i
Radon-222 &1
Bottle A -
Radon-222 =) 7
Bottle B 4004 () B },
Field Blank #A 4004 % E -
—
Field Blank #B 4004 o1+
Tritium D it
Ra - 226 4020 -
Ra—228 4030 -
Total Uranium 4006

Date Received: 3 / ) 2 / ,’{

747, O
“"]  ®Tel. No.: (410) 767 - 5537 ®Fax No: (410) 333- 5373

Supervisor:

FORM REVISED 10/07
DHMH 4540 10/07

CUSTOMER COPY II
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Howard County
A\ Health Department

Bureau of Environmental Health
DATE: MARCH 28, 2012

Attn: Bert Nixon, Director DATE OF SERVICE: MARCH 12, 2012
INVOICE #: 2012-004

7178 Columbia Gateway Drive,
Columbia, MD 21046-2147
Phone 410-313-2640 Fax 410-313-2648

www.hchealth.org

BILL  Mr. Eric Conn COMMENTS  Payment due upon receipt. Letter

TO 17701 Huntmaster Court and results will be released upon

Woodbine, Maryland 21797 receipt of payment.
i T ] )
i DATE i DESCRIPTION f BALANCE AMOUNT |
J i r i |
| 03/12/2012 [ f:t):ss aEltpg\a/ beta testing performed for Fulton Woods, ’. | $90.00 |
| | | | |
i 5 HO-95-2226 and HO-95-2227 | | |
i | { ! i
| | ! |
| | | |
: 1 | | 4
f é | i |
| | ! i
| | | |
| J |
% J | | f
i | | | 1
| | | |
| | | |
| | } | i
| | f z
| | | | |
| | | |
f‘ f J |
| | | | |
|
| | AMOUNT DUE T
| .% $90.00 |
{— | |
Please detach and return with payment to Howard County Health Department.

| REMITTANCE
E !
| Invoice # 2012-004 |
H m
| Site Information Fulton Woods, Lots 5 & 6 |
— !
| Amount Due . $90.00 '

‘ Amount Enclosed

Make all checks payable to: The Director of Finance




Please detach and return with payment to Howard County Health Department.

Amount Enclosed

E REMITTANCE

! Invoice # 2012-005

5_5"9 Information - Fulton Woods, Lots 3,4 & P.P.A.
? Amount Duz $135.00

|

&35, a1 @)

il
Make all checks payable to: The Director of Finance
Please detach and return with payment to Howard County Health Department.
" REMITTANCE
Invoice # 2012-004 |
| Site Information  Fulton Woods, Lots 5 & 6
Amount Due $90.00

Amount Enclosed

H90 .00

Make all checks payable to: The Director of Finance

4
HOWARD COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT '3 5797

21512

necelve% ’g TN &(}wJ PHONE #

From
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s
Send Report To: State of Maryland
DHMH - Laboratories Administration

\‘
;3 2 f t é L ) 5 af\ Division of Environmental Chemistry

RADIATION LABORATORY
Howard County Healih Denartmant 201 W. Preston Street, Baltimore, Maryland' 21201
Bureau of Environmental Healih John M. DeBoy, Dr. P. H., Director

11 78 Columbia Gateway Drive
LOUmBIqa, Viaryland 21046

LABORATORY ANALYSIS REQUEST
prrw3i3! Z
Sample Bottle No. A: No. B: = Field Blank Bottle No. 1: No B: s

Plant/Site Name: \dowerA (o . JJ:_:«_'LG“L»_M County: Mewer ol
Sample Source: = s_@q.(lﬁé_m_ Location: IQ,S

(well no, lab sink, sample tap, etc.)

County: Plant No. I:l l:l I:I |:| D |:| I:] D D

CHECK (one per box}
Drinking Wate [~ 8 | Community m} Emergency m}
Landill o Non-community O el z‘t’rfzg " - Routine -=.
Stream (m] Private o MCL g Recheck m}
Other O Other ) m] Special O
Collector: K . L'fo ] é" Telephone No.: L/ /O . 313-2645
Date Collected: 3/ 13/ } 2. Time Collected: _B8:°®  am. p.m.
Nitric Acid Preserved: Yes E— No D Iced: Yes D No D
Submitters Code: Federal Project: Field Data: — —_—
DD D pH Chlorine
Remarks: _&ﬁL‘_PMaL_f_‘:" £ 2.0
v : Test EPA Code Laboratory No. Results (pCi/L) Date Analyzed Date Reported
‘Gross Alpha 4000 '
/] Gross Beta 4100
Radon-222
Bottle A i
Radon-222
Bottle B 0
Field Blank #A 4004
Field Blank #B 4004
Tritium
Ra—-226 4020
Ra—228 4030
= Total Uranium 4006
Date Received: / /
"Supervisor:
®Tel. No.: (410) 767 - 5537 @Fax No: (410) 333- 5373
FORM REVISED 10/07

DHMH 4540 10/07- A,
! ORIGINAL - LABORATORY
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WELL LOCATION PLAN = 50

ERIC CONN PROPERTY SCALE :

LOT 5
PARCEL 199, TAX MAP 41, GRID 13 10-28-11
5th ELECTION DISTRICT, HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND DATE :
PREPARED BY :
CONTRACT No.

FILE No.

—‘_




3525 H Ellicott Mills Drive o

Ellicott City, MD 21043

(410)313-2640  Fax (410) 313-2648
Howard County TDD (410) 3132323 Toll Free 1-866-313-6300
Health Department website: www.hchealth.org

Penny E. Borenstein, M.D., M.P.H., Health Officer

ATTENTION WELL DRILLERS!!

When submitting a well application for a new or replacement well,
please indicate one of the following:

U/The well site has been staked by LWrA 44 e
on_Awvy ¢ 20/ and is ready for site inspection.

0 will call the Health Department
for a time to meet in the field to verify a well location.

Q Site plan for new well is attached to well permit application.

Please attach this sheet when submiﬁing your green application.

This should help improve communication allowing a more timely
service for our citizens.

g‘-&b" VG mE — Eri@ Cowen ﬂzofﬂe,zfy
) ot Tz (rneel 4. -




FISHER, COLLINS & CARTER, INC.

CML ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS & LAND SURVEYORS

CENTENNIAL SQUARE OFFICE PARK - 10272 BALTIMORE NATIONAL PIKE

ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21042
(410) 461 - 2855

NMHOLVW

133HS SIHL 3

%—,  PERMIT PLAN
" FULTON WOOD5

4 ’

LOT 5
12259 BLUE SKY EVENING WAY

ZONED RR-DEO
TAX MAP No. 41 GRID No. 13 PARCEL No. 199
FIFTH ELECTION DISTRICT HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND
SCALE: 1"=40" DATE: JULY 2019
SHEET 2 OF 2
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PERMIT PLAN
FULTON WOODS

Ry LOT 5
2259 BLUE SKY EVENING WAY

ZONED RR-DEO
TAX MAP No. 41  GRID No. 13 PARCEL No. 199
CENTENNIAL SQUARE OFFICE PARK - 10272 BALTIMORE NATIONAL PIKE FIFTH ELECTION DISTRICT HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAND
ELLICOTT CITY, MARYLAND 21042 SCALE: 1"=40" DATE: JULY 2019
(410) 461 - 2855 SHEET 1 OF 2
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